H+18

10 inscrits

Nom

Andre
ARCHER
BUTKO
BEGNY
BERTHOLOM
GICQUEL
GUELENNOC
LE TOCQUEC
PECOURT

SOSSON

D+18

5 inscrits

Nom
DANELON
GUELENNOC
GUELENNOC
LE GUEN

PITON

H-18
2 inscrits
Nom

DEZORME

PETITIJEAN

Liste de départ par circuit

Challenge 29 - Sprint Brest

Prénom
Kelig
GILLES
Damien
Laurent
Cuyril
Maél
Gilles
Julien
Mattéo

Aurelien

Prénom
Isabelle
Anais
Christine
Marlene

Elisabeth

Prénom
Léo

Mathys

6 octobre 2024 a 10:00

Numéro SI

40146

8001581

8418146

8418175

9000964

8418168

8412903

8118143

Numéro SI

1911966

1247069

899020

1403466

8099171

Numéro Sl

8324779

8170277

Circuit

H+18

H+18

H+18

H+18

H+18

H+18

H+18

H+18

H+18

H+18

Circuit

D+18

D+18

D+18

D+18

D+18

Circuit

H-18

H-18



D-18
4 inscrits

Nom
GICQUEL

LE DEZ

LE TOCQUEC

PETITIJEAN

Prénom
Sara
Naomie
Kelya

Chloé

Numéro SI

8118142

1403463

8170709

2154277

Circuit

D-18

D-18

D-18

D-18



