Liste de départ par circuit

Challenge 29 - Sprint Brest

6 octobre 2024 à 10:00

H+18

10 inscrits

Nom	Prénom	Numéro SI	Circuit
Andre	Kelig		H+18
ARCHER	GILLES	40146	H+18
ВИТКО	Damien		H+18
BEGNY	Laurent	8001581	H+18
BERTHOLOM	Cyril	8418146	H+18
GICQUEL	Maël	8418175	H+18
GUELENNOC	Gilles	9000964	H+18
LE TOCQUEC	Julien	8418168	H+18
PECOURT	Mattéo	8412903	H+18
SOSSON	Aurelien	8118143	H+18

D+18

5 inscrits

Nom	Prénom	Numéro SI	Circuit
DANELON	Isabelle	1911966	D+18
GUELENNOC	Anaïs	1247069	D+18
GUELENNOC	Christine	899020	D+18
LE GUEN	Marlène	1403466	D+18
PITON	Elisabeth	8099171	D+18

H-18

2 inscrits

Nom	Prénom	Numéro SI	Circuit
DEZORME	Léo	8324779	H-18
PETITJEAN	Mathys	8170277	H-18

D-18

4 inscrits

Nom	Prénom	Numéro SI	Circuit
GICQUEL	Sara	8118142	D-18
LE DEZ	Naomie	1403463	D-18
LE TOCQUEC	Kelya	8170709	D-18
PETITJEAN	Chloé	2154277	D-18